	姓名
	性别
	100m
	200m
	400m
	800米
	1500m
	跳高
	跳远
	铅球
	标枪
	铁饼
	联系电话（长号+短号）

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


专业班级________________  班级负责人电话：____________________
PS： 报名不限项目的个数                                                                本表格复印有效

     在选择的项目上打“√”
     咨询电话：李振恒  15017584220（624220）
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